
 
 
 

 
 
 

Administration/Finance Committee 
 

2021 Meeting Schedule 
 
Meetings will be held from 9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. (unless otherwise noted) and 
will be located at the First 5 Commission Office, 2580 East Main Street, Suite 
203 in Ventura. 

 

Date Time 

Friday, January 15, 2021 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

Friday, February 5, 2021 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

Friday, March 5, 2021 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

Friday, April 9, 2021 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

Friday, May 7, 2021 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

Friday, June 4, 2021 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

Friday, August 6, 2021 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

Friday, September 3, 2021 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

Friday, October 8, 2021 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

Friday, November 5, 2021 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 

Friday, December 3, 2021 9:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 
 
 
The Committee will go dark for the month of July. 
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